LEASE Santa Fe

WELL NO. 5 FIELD West Sawyer (San Andres)

LOCATION 660' FNL & 660' FEL, Sec. 33, T-9-S, R-37-E, Lea County

<u>Depth</u>	Angle Inclination (degrees)	Displacement	Displacement Accumulated
505	1	8.81	8.81
1016	1-1/4	11.15	19.96
1517	1	8.74	28.70
2000	1	8.42	37.12
2455	1/2	3.97	41.09
2817	1	6.32	47.41
3372	3/4	7.26	54.67
3897	1	9.16	63.83
4280	1-1/2	10.03	73.86
4848	1/2	4.96	78.82
5015	1/2	1.46	80.28

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Tom Cayoung
Tom C. Young
Title: District Drilling Manager

## Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared \_\_\_\_\_Tom C. Young known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

(Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 14thday of December

198/ .

otary Public in and for the State of Texas

GUDUBE ROBBIN STEPHENSON NOTAFY FUELIO STATE OF TEXAS MY COMMISSION EMPIRES 11-3-84